
BCHS 2021 Tennis Schedule 
 

February 10 (Wed) @ Johnson High School 
 

February 11 (Thur)  W. Hall 
 
February 16 (Tues) @ Tallulah Falls 
 
February 18 (Thur) @ Dawson County High School 
 
February 25 (Thur) White County 
 
March 2 (Tues) @ Commerce 
 
March 4 (Thur) v Tallulah Falls 
 
March 9 (Tues) JV ONLY v Jefferson 
 
March 11 (Thur) @ Elbert 
 
March 15 (Mon) v Habersham 
 
March 18 (Thur) v Rabun 
 
March 23 (Tues) v Elbert 
 
March 25 (Thur) VARSITY ONLY v Jefferson 
 
March 30 (Tues) @ Rabun 
 
March 31 (Wed) v N. Hall 
 
April 2-9 Spring Break 
 
Region playoffs begin April 12th @ BCHS 
 
 
 
 



BCHS 2021 Tennis Schedule 
 

February 2 @ Johnson High School 
 

February 11  W. Hall 
 
February 16 @ Tallulah Falls 
 
February 18 @ Dawson County High School 
 
February 25 White County 
 
March 2 @ Commerce 
 
March 4 v Tallulah Falls 
 
March 9 JV ONLY v Jefferson 
 
March 11 @ Elbert 
 
March 15 v Habersham 
 
March 18 v Rabun 
 
March 23 v Elbert 
 
March 25 VARSITY ONLY v Jefferson 
 
March 30 @ Rabun 
 
March 31 v N. Hall 
 
April 2-9 Spring Break 
 
Region playoffs begin April 12th @ BCHS 


